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Einzelrangliste: Runde 3
Stand vom 18.09.2025

Gewehr Nachwuchs

Rang Teilnehmer Spg Kanton Mannschaft

1 Lensu Bennett 2010 Stgw 90 ZH Bilach MS 1
2 Haberli Henry 2013 Stgw 90 ZH Bilach MS 1
3 Benz Robin 2013 Stgw 90 ZH Bilach MS 1
4 Rieder Noa 2009 Stgw 90 SG Goldach SG 1
5 Bosshard Leisha 2010 Stgw 90 ZH Bilach MS 1
6 Mayer Florian 2006 Stgw 90 SG Goldach SG 1
7 Muller Dario 2010 Stgw 90 ZH Bilach MS 1
8 Stadler Dario 2007 Stgw 90 SG Goldach SG 1
9 Manser Cyrill 2008 Stgw 90 SG Goldach SG 1

10 Geier Aiyana 2009 Stgw 90 SG Goldach SG 1
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M (>

Einzelrangliste: Runde 3

Stand vom 18.09.2025

Gewehr Nachwuchs
Sportgerit: Stgw 90

Rang Teilnehmer

1 Lensu Bennett
Haberli Henry
Benz Robin
Rieder Noa
Bosshard Leisha
Mayer Florian
Mdller Dario
Stadler Dario
Manser Cyrill

Geier Aiyana
Anzahl Teilnehmer:

© 0O NO Ol WDN

[S=Y
o

2010
2013
2013
2009
2010
2006
2010
2007
2008
2009

Kanton

ZH
ZH
ZH
SG
ZH
SG
ZH
SG
SG
SG

Mannschaft

Bilach MS 1
Bilach MS 1
Bulach MS 1
Goldach SG 1
Bulach MS 1
Goldach SG 1
Bulach MS 1
Goldach SG 1
Goldach SG 1
Goldach SG 1

2025
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Total
177
171
170
169
168
165
164
162
161
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